GSTZ MK 300

Afmetingen

Constructiebreedte
Dood gewicht

Hoogte transportstand
Lengte transportpositie
Laadvermogen/volume
Laadvermogen

Speciale functies

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

BxDxH=1,20x0,79
x 1,90 m

1,20 m
125 kg
1,90 m
0,79 m
300 kg
300 kg

Alleen vorkheftrucks
vanaf 2500 kg
hefvermogen
goedgekeurd voor
vorkheftrucks vanaf
1500 kg hefvermogen,
hoogte transportstand:
1,22 m
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